Division 3

Including Excluding
Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Jones, Robert L Eury St Edmunds g4 11 100% 100%
arwigs
Harrison, Danny Bury St Edmunds 2156 1 1 100% 100%
Barracudas
Bradshaw, Craig Eury St Edmunds g4 11 100% 100%
arwigs
Weersing, Nathan  Linton Lemurs 0 0 0 100% 0%
Thompson, Greg Linton Lemurs 1599 1 1 100% 100%
Kilbane, Archie Doy StEAmURds 470 11 100% 100%
arwigs
Barratt, John Stowmarket 1664 1 1 100% 100%
Wasilak, Piotr Newmarket Knights 1962 11%% 12 95.83% 95.83%
Husband, Eugene = Newmarket Knights 1796 12% 14 89.29% 89.29%
Banerjee, Vikram K Linton Lemurs 1722 8 9 88.89% 88.89%
Wadsworth, Alan Linton Lynxes 1783 102 13 82.14% 80.77%
Thompson, Greg Linton Lynxes 1591 8 10 80% 80%
Davies, Rob Linton Lynxes 1543 4 5 80% 80%
Wescomb, Chris Stowmarket 1656 3 4 75% 75%
Harrison, Danny DUty StEdmunds g0 1% 2 75% 75%
Earwigs
Kosviner, Emile LUl St Edmunds ), 1% 2 75% 75%
Barracudas
Angel, Mike Newmarket Knights 1501 6 8 75% 75%
Caves, Richard JF  Stowmarket 1476 7 10 70% 70%
Webb, Mark Bury St Edmunds 5 710 70% 70%
Barracudas
Newton, Peter Bury St Edmunds ;5 9 13 69.23% 69.23%
Barracudas
Newbery, Rod B Linton Lynxes 1603 72 11 68.18% 68.18%
Irwin, James Stowmarket 1716 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Calumpiano, Raf DUty St Edmunds 46 23 66.67%  66.67%
Barracudas
Weersing, Nathan  Linton Lynxes 1537 8% 13 65.38% 65.38%
Bradshaw, Craig ~ DUy St Edmunds 5o 5% 9 65% 61.11%
Barracudas
Marsden, Simon Linton Lemurs 1771 4% 7 64.29% 64.29%
McDonald, Sid Sudbury 1378 6 10 60% 60%
Finch, Daniel Ely Beet Rooks 1587 7 13 57.14% 53.85%
Richmond, Charles ] Newmarket Knights 1528 6 11 54.55% 54.55%
Myhill, Richard Doy St Edmunds 53 v, 1 50% 50%
arwigs
Taylor, Anthony DUy St Edmunds 459 4 8 50% 50%

Earwigs



Name

Kent, Rowan

Kowalczyk, Michael

Robinson , Terry
Green, David P
Kirwan, Mel
Stewart, Angus

Osborn, Michael M]

Williamson, Jake

Barrett, Brittany
Kerruish, Samuel
Kim, Isaac

Mackintosh, William

Last, Andrew
Varea, Benjamin

Mills, Christian

Reed, Robert
Saunders, Peter F

Ashworth, Steven M

Robinson, George
Kosviner, Emile

Kilbane, Archie
Mciver, Dan
Myhill, Richard

Tate, Mark
Rinaldi, Filipe
Smith, Hugo

Gordon-Shah,
Shivum
Hall, Adrian

Tulic, Jakob

Robinson, George

Spurgeon, Stephen
Duerinckx, Michael

Kent, Robert
Jones, Peter

Team

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Ely Beet Rooks
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Linton Lynxes
Ely Beet Rooks
Linton Lemurs

Bury St Edmunds
Earwigs

Ely Beet Rooks
Sudbury

Ely Beet Rooks
Stowmarket
Sudbury
Linton Lemurs
Bury St Edmunds
Earwigs

Ely Beet Rooks
Sudbury

Ely Beet Rooks

Bury St Edmunds
Earwigs

Bury St Edmunds
Earwigs

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas
Linton Lemurs

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Sudbury

Newmarket Knights

Bury St Edmunds
Earwigs

Linton Lemurs

Stowmarket
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Stowmarket
Ely Beet Rooks
Sudbury
Linton Lemurs

Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45.45%

42.86%

40%
40%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%

37.5%

37.5%
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33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
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29.17%
28.57%
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25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%

16.67%
16.67%

Excluding
Defaults

50%

43.75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%

42.86%

40%
40%
40%
25%
37.5%
28.57%

28.57%

37.5%
37.5%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
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29.17%
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25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
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Name

Firman, Ray
Bettley, Mark S
Kent, John
Chan, Anthony
Hall, Chris
Erith, Leon

Morales, Oliver

Simon, Ryan

Hamblyn, Steven
Jones, W Fraser
Davies, Rob

Lengyel, Charlie

Galloway, Zach
Secrett, Charlie

Team

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Sudbury
Linton Lemurs

Newmarket Knights

Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Earwigs

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Ely Beet Rooks

Newmarket Knights

Linton Lemurs

Bury St Edmunds
Barracudas

Linton Lynxes
Sudbury

Performance Score Games

1056
1296
1213
1336
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1003
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Including
Defaults

12.5%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

12.5%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



